



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 39004 of 2025

Satyabhan

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Ajay Kumar Pal
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 69

HON'BLE ARUN KUMAR SINGH DESHWAL, J.

1. Learned A.G.A. seeks ten days' further time to obtain instructions.
2. Considering his request, put up this case in the week commencing 24.11.2025 as fresh.

(Arun Kumar Singh Deshwal,J.)

November 7, 2025

Vandana