



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 39004 of 2025**

Satyabhan

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite  
Party(s)

---

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Ajay Kumar Pal, Ashutosh Kumar  
Pandey, Narendra Pal Singh, Rajat  
Kumar Shukla

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Mohan Kant Baghel

---

**Court No. - 70**

**HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.**

1. The case diary pertaining to the ongoing investigation, wherein the names of eight accused persons have been dropped by the Investigating Officer, shall be produced before the Court on the next date of hearing.
2. List this case as fresh on 15.5.2026.

**(Harvir Singh,J.)**

**April 24, 2026**  
Faridul